
DANCE CAROLINA TUITION AND FEES 2024-2025

	TUITION/FEES 
	
	
	

	Hours Per Week
	Tuition Per Month
	Hours Per Week 
	Tuition Per Month

	.75
	$70
	3.5
	$140

	1
	$75
	3.75
	$145

	1.25
	$80
	4
	$150

	1.5
	$90
	4.25
	$155

	1.75
	$95
	4.5
	$160

	2
	$105
	4.75
	$165

	2.25
	$110
	5
	$170

	2.5
	$115
	5.25
	$175

	2.75
	$120
	5.5
	$180

	3
	$130
	5.75
	$185

	3.25
	$135
	6
	$190


























MAX HOURS 8.5  $235
Costume Fees 
Costumes range from $90 PER COSTUME. A $50 deposit per costume is due November 15 and the remaining balance of $40 per costume is due January 15. This includes tights and accessories.
Preschool Dance, Level I and ALL electives (contemporary, hip hop, company tap and pointe) require 1 costume each. 
Level II, Level III/IV, Mini company, Junior company, Senior company and Advanced Company require 2 costumes each.
Solos and small groups each require one costume.
Multi-Student Discount
Families with more than one student will receive a multi-student tuition discount each month. $10 off your tuition total for 2 dancers and an additional $5 for each dancer after that. 
Recital Tickets
$17 PER TICKET Ages 3 and up! 

